Eupen Cable USA Hybrid Fiber Solutions
Cambium Ordering Guide 2021
7/8” Hybrid Solutions Rack Mount Items
7/8” Hybrid cable with fiber optic cable and 48V energy feeders in a corrugated aluminum shielding
with UV resistant PE jacket. Multi mode and single mode fiber available.
RBMDC6777BDU48
RTF4501
RTF4575
3 RU rack-mounted DC surge suppression system for use in Remote Radio Head (RRH) and multi-circuit,
distributed antenna systems (breakers not included)
Fiber management and storage for up to 40ft of excess fiber, Removable lid with cable entry from the back.
Indoor fiber patching solution for up to 12 pairs of fiber, 2U design fits in either 19" or 23" rack.
Fiber management and storage for up to 40ft of excess fiber, Pull out drawer with cable entry from the back.
Indoor fiber patching solution for up to 12 pairs of fiber, 2U design fits in either 19" or 23" rack.
Part Number Description
RBMDC6777BDU48 RTF-4575 RTF-4501
EUPEN CABLE USA  CAMBIUM ORDERING GUIDE | 0202 | EUPEN CABLE USA  HYBRID FIBER SOLUTIONS
RF JUMPERS
HYBRID JUMPERS
TRUNK LINE
Junction Box Options
Fiber and power distribution for up to 6 RRH with
6 Strikesorb surge/lightning protection module-sets
[6 discreet circuits]; I/O 2 hybrid trunks: 6 power
jumpers, 9 fiber jumpers; incl. pole/wall mount kit
and cable glands.
RCKDC6140PF48
Fiber and power distribution for 3-6 RRH with
3 Strikesorb surge/lightning protection module-sets
[3 discreet circuits]; I/O 2 hybrid trunks: 6 power
jumpers, 9 fiber jumpers; incl. pole/wall mount kit
and cable glands.
REKDC9234PF48
HYBRID FIBER SOLUTIONSEupen Cable USA
PART NUMBER GENERATOR
12 C 090SH5 12 06
CABLE TABLE
H5 = 7/8”
12 = 12 CONDUCTORS (6 PAIR)
06 = CONDUCTOR SIZE, 6MM (10AWG)
LENGTH
90 FEET
FIBER COUNT
12 = 6 PAIRS
18 = 9 PAIRS
24 = 12 PAIRS
FIBER TYPE
S = SINGLE MODE
M = MULTI MODE
CONFIGURATION
C = SINGLE JBOX A/B
5/8” Hybrid Solutions Rack Mount Items
5/8” Hybrid fiber optic cable with copper feed lines in a corrugated aluminum shielding
with UV resistant PE Jacket.
RBMDC6777BDU48
RTF4501
RTF4575
3 RU rack-mounted DC surge suppression system for use in Remote Radio Head (RRH) and multi-circuit,
distributed antenna systems (breakers not included)
Fiber management and storage for up to 40ft of excess fiber, Removable lid with cable entry from the back.
Indoor fiber patching solution for up to 12 pairs of fiber, 2U design fits in either 19" or 23" rack.
Fiber management and storage for up to 40ft of excess fiber, Pull out drawer with cable entry from the back.
Indoor fiber patching solution for up to 12 pairs of fiber, 2U design fits in either 19" or 23" rack.
Part Number Description
RBMDC6777BDU48 RTF-4575 RTF-4501
RF JUMPERS
HYBRID JUMPERS
TRUNK LINE
EUPEN CABLE USA  CAMBIUM ORDERING GUIDE | 0303 | EUPEN CABLE USA  HYBRID FIBER SOLUTIONS
Junction Box Options